
2023 Event Schedule 

6-Jun

Date Day Tournament / Event Time
15-Mar Wednesday Pro Shop/ Office Open for Season 10:00AM
10-Apr Monday Soft Opening of Restaurant 11:00 AM
18-Apr Tuesday Ladies Spring Meeting 7:00PM
19-Apr Wednesday Annual General Meeting 7:00PM
25-Apr Tuesday First Day of Golf 9:00AM
2-May Tuesday Ladies League Starts 6:00PM
3-May Wednesday Men's League Team Captain Meeting 7:00PM
5-May Friday Dusty Rhodes & Junior/Junior Program 1-4:30PM
8-May Monday/Wed Men's League Starts 6:00PM

12-May Friday Dusty Rhodes & Junior/Junior Program 1-4:30PM
13-May Saturday Spring Chief Memorial Tournament 12:30PM
19-May Friday Dusty Rhodes & Junior/Junior Program 1-4:30PM
26-May Friday Dusty Rhodes & Junior/Junior Program 1-4:30PM
27-May Saturday Member's 4-Person Opening Scramble 12:30PM

2-Jun Friday 100th Anniversary Golf & Meal 4:00PM
3-Jun Saturday 100th Anniversary Tournament 10:00AM
4-Jun Sunday 100th Anniversary Tournament 10:00AM
5-Jun Monday United Church Tournament 9:00AM
8-Jun Thursday Ladies 4 Club Interclub in Vulcan 9:00AM

10-Jun Saturday Mixed Open Cancelled
11-Jun Sunday Spock Days Couple Horse Race 3:00PM
16-Jun Friday 24 Hour Golf Challenge 9:00AM
16-Jun Friday Vulcan Health & Wellness 10:00AM
17-Jun Saturday Ladies 2-Ball 10:00AM
20-Jun Tuesday Standard-Champion Challenge 10:00AM
23-Jun Friday Milo Tournament 10:00AM
24-Jun Saturday Darin Mckay Stableford Event 10:00AM
25-Jun Sunday Napa Tournament 10:00AM

Jun 30-Jul 2 Fri-Sun CIA cup T-Times
4-Jul Tuesday Ladies League Championship 3:00PM
6-Jul Thursday Senior Open Age 50+ 12:30PM
7-Jul Friday Farmer's Tournament 10:00AM

11-Jul Tuesday Ladies League Championship 3:00PM
13-Jul Thursday Ladies 4 Club Interclub to Crownest Pass 9:00AM
15-Jul Saturday County Of Vulcan 12:30PM

Jul 17-21 Mon-Fri Town Summer Camp 9-4:00PM
19-Jul Wednesday Slice & Dice (Aspen Crossing) 12:30PM
20-Jul Thursday Vulcan Legion 12:30PM
30-Jul Sunday Reid Hill Challenge T-Times
5-Aug Saturday Ganchar Reunion 12:30PM

10-Aug Thursday Ladies 4 Club Interclub to Claresholm 9:00AM
11-Aug Friday Suncor Tournament 12:30PM
12-Aug Saturday Club Championship 8:OOAM
13-Aug Sunday Club Championship 8:OOAM
16-Aug Wednesday Aeration 10:00AM
19-Aug Saturday Glow-Ball Night Golf 6:30PM
25-Aug Friday Rampage 10:00AM
26-Aug Saturday R.C.M.P. & Victim Services 10:00AM

9-Sep Saturday Ladies 4-Ball 10:00AM
12-Sep Tuesday Ladies Meeting 5:30PM
14-Sep Thursday Ladies 4 Club Interclub Nanton 9:00AM
15-Sep Friday Junior Club Championship 1:00PM
16-Sep Saturday Maintenance – Madness 10:00AM
23-Sep Saturday Ladies Wind Up 12:30PM
24-Sep Sunday Mens Wind Up 12:30PM



30-Sep Saturday Member Year End Scramble 12:30PM
15-Oct Sunday Last Day of Golf Thank You!


